
A1

1

87

654

32

Barnes Farm Arprt

Sturgis Municipal Arprt

Ohio Riv

M
aple L

k

West Crittenden
CCD 93650

East Crittenden
CCD 91098

Marion CCD 92240

South Crittenden
CCD 93265

Dixon
CCD

Salem CCD

Southeast
Lyon CCD

Sturgis CCD

Morganfield
CCD

Providence
CCD

Clay CCD

Eddyville CCD

Dawson
Springs CCD

Nebo
CCD

Princeton CCD

Fredonia CCD

Smithland CCD

Salem CCD

Dawson Springs CCD

Dawson
Springs CCD

Marion CCD 92240

Marion CCD
92240

Bowlesville
township

Rosiclare precinct

Rock precinct

Cave-In-Rock
precinctMcFarlan precinct

Monroe precinct

Stone Church
precinct

CALDWELL 033

CRITTENDEN 055

LIVIN
G

STO
N

 139

CRITTEN
D

EN
 055

LY
O

N
 1

4
3

CR
IT

TE
N D

EN
 0

55

CALD

W
ELL 033

WEB ST
ER

 2
33

UNIO
N 225

W
EBSTER 233

HOPKINS 107
WEBSTER 233

C
A

LD
W

ELL 033

H

OPKINS 107

HARD
IN

 0
6

9

LIVIN
G

STO

N
 139

CALDWELL 033
LYON 143

HAR D IN 069

GALL ATIN 059

LY
O

N 14
3

LI
V

IN
G

ST
O

N 13
9

C RITTEN D EN
 0

5
5U

NION 225

HARDIN 069

UNION 225

HARDIN 069

CRITTENDEN 055

CRITTENDEN 055W

EBSTER 233

KENTUCKY 21
ILLINOIS 17

Crayne 18190

Tolu 77124

Burna

Dycusburg
23140

Marion 50034

Clay

Sturgis

Salem

Elizabethtown

Carrsville

Wheatcroft

Fredonia

Eddyville

Providence

Princeton

Rosiclare

Cave-In-Rock

Salem

Princeton
6969

492

365

270

923

758

2837

270

2838

857

818

819
373

120

1525

132

293

34

109

146

143

143

270

1672

146

493

667

146

109

109

1508

141

270

109

109

492

758

1

1508

270

2153

983

132

1177

2838

819

3171

1199

1943

293

1113

855

29370

293

1917

60

641

641

641

62

62
62

62

60

62

60

60

60

461022105500000000000000

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Lee town 41460Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1

Jemez CCD 91650Census County Division
(CCD) 2

MILFORD 47500Consolidated City

Davis 18100Incorporated Place 3

Cochiti 16560
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2

L'ANSE RESERVATION (TA 1880)Federal American Indian
Reservation

T1880Off-Reservation
Trust Land

SHONTO (620)
American Indian Tribal
Subdivision

NANA ANRC 52120Alaska Native Regional
Corporation (ANRC)

NEW YORK 36State (or statistically
equivalent entity)

ERIE 029
County (or statistically
equivalent entity)

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

3Interstate

Marsh Ln
Other Road

Cul-de-sac

Circle

Geographic Offset

or Corridor 4

4WD Trail, Stairway,
Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Southern RR
Railroad

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line or
Nonvisible Boundary

Tumbling Cr
Perennial Stream

Piney Cr
Intermittent Stream

Mt. Baker
Mountain Peak or Hill

Outside Subject Area

Pleasant LakeWater Body

Okefenokee SwampSwamp or Marsh

Bering GlacierGlacier

Oxnard AirportAirport

Coll/UnivCollege or University

Fort BelvoirMilitary

P/JDCPrison or Juvenile
Detention Center

Powell CmtryCemetery

Pinehurst GlfCrsGolf Course

Yosemite NPNational Park or Forest

St Francis ParkOther Park

A1Inset Area

4State Highway

2U.S. Highway

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.

Entity names are followed by either their FIPS code or census code; parentheses indicate
a census code.

1 'MCD*' indicates a false MCD.  These are for Census Bureau use only.

2 The CCD and CDP boundaries represent statistical entities only and are not updated
through the BAS.

3 Incorporated place name color corresponds to the incorporated place fill color.

4 Geographic offsets and corridors are displayed directly on the road. Geographic
offsets and corridors represent the road right-of-way for both or one side of a road
and typically extend thirty feet from the road.

Due to space limitations, some road names, along with other feature and geography
names on the map, may not be shown.

The Census Bureau stores primary and alternate road names, but only primary road
names are used to label the roads on these maps.

For Census Use Only
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The corrected boundaries shown on the map
are accurate as of January 1, 2017.
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All legal boundaries and names are as reported through the 2016 Boundary and
Annexation Survey (BAS). The boundaries shown on this map are for Census Bureau
statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their depiction and designation
for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of jurisdictional authority
or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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Boundary and Annexation Survey (BAS) ID: 22105500000
BAS Submission Deadline: March 1, 2017 

ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity 

For more information, or to request additional maps, please email geo.bas@census.gov,
call 1-800-972-5651, or visit www.census.gov/geo/partnerships/bas.html. 

NAME: Crittenden County (055) 

PDF versions of the BAS maps are now available at:
www.census.gov/geo/partnerships/bas.html 

Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic

Datum: NAD 83

Spheroid: GRS 80

1st Standard Parallel: 36 56 19

2nd Standard Parallel: 38 42 20

Central Meridian: -85 46 05

Latitude of Projection's Origin: 36 29 49

False Easting: 0

False Northing: 0 

Data Source: U.S. Census Bureau's MAF/TIGER database (BAS17), September 2016 
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